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Expense Comments:

Education Law - OHS Webinar
Registration:

S. Kucher-Johnson $50.80

Event Fees (Occupational Health and Safety Law for School Authorities)

Registration Fee x [1] @ $50.00 CAD each

Subtotal
5% GST (865238042)

Total
Paid
Balance Due

Sally Kucher-dohnson

Email skucher@psd70.ab.ca
Reference Number ]
Date Registered 9/15/2021 6:15:02 PM
Company/Organization Parkland School Division
Job Title Trustee

Latest Transactions (online only)

EVENT

DotCom Your Event

$50.00 CAD

$50.00 CAD
$2.50 CAD

$52.50 CAD
$52.50 CAD
$0.00 CAD

9/15/2021 6:17:06 PM

7


Keri.Zylla
Text Box
Expense Comments:

Education Law - OHS Webinar Registration:

S. Kucher-Johnson $50.80




